
Get started with a pre-qualification from American Savings Bank. Our team of 
experienced, knowledgeable residential loan officers are ready to assist you 
with a variety of mortgage loan options and features such as:

• Jumbo Loans (loan amounts greater than $679,650)
• Fixed Rate Mortgage Loans
• Long-Term Lock and Float Down feature

For more information on financing a unit at Kapiolani Residence, please give us or 
one of your favorite American Savings Bank residential loan officers a call today.

Financing Options Available

Swee Wah
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477489
(808) 348-4917

swah@asbhawaii.com
Mandarin and Cantonese Speaking

Derek Cheng
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477492
(808) 348-4919

dcheng@asbhawaii.com
Mandarin and Cantonese Speaking

Paul Santos
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477347
(808) 927-9548

psantos@asbhawaii.com

Glenn Tarumoto
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #65427
(808) 226-7888

gtarumoto@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477461
(808) 348-4913

cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Michelle Luxton
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #363495
(808) 228-8850

mluxon@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477326
(808) 425-2974

amagno@asbhawaii.com

Clint Hamabata
Assistant Vice President

Condo Projects Manager
Senior Residential Loan Officer

NMLS #477466
(808) 294-8323

chamabata@asbhawaii.com
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